The property is sold freehold subject to the following occupational 

lease to Severn Hospice Limited for a term of 6 years from 1st July 

2023 at a rent of £11,250 per annum on Tenants Full Repairing and 

Insuring terms subject to a schedule of condition.

PRICE
Offers in the region of £499,000 (Four Hundred and Ninety-Nine 

Thousand pounds) (Exclusive) 

LEGAL COSTS
Each party to bear their legal costs in connection the sale of the 

property.

SERVICES
(No services were tested at the time of our inspection)

Prospective purchasers are to rely on their own enquiries.

SHOP

Mains water, electricity and drainage